## L07000002834

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
V 12		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #1)
(0	.,, O	<i>,</i>
	WAIT	П ман
LI FICK-OF	□ w∧	I WALL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
•	•	•
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing.Officer:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		<i>)</i>
		$\sim$
		$X \sim I$
		12,1
	O# U-c O-	
	Office Use On	ע אַע



600082849496

01/08/07--01041--010 \*\*1125.00

07 JAN -8 AH 11: 18
SECRETARY OF STATE
AFFARASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJECT:	Farmal (Name of Limited	Liability Company)		
	Organization and fee(s) are su			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	Nikk! Go	rdon		
	(1	Name of Person)	TALL	O7 JAN -8 AH II: 18  SECRETARY OF BTATE
		Firm/Company)		一 一
	(	· ma company)	j. I	程。
	60 80x 500	<u> </u>		FESTA FESTA
		(Address)		
L	estal 6 bra	\$\\\ 34639 /State and Zip Code)		⊅'``
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Larry (Name	Rusch of Person)	at ( <u>8\3</u> ) <u>89(-1)</u> (Area Code & Daytime To	277 elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing I Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	s &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Composition	_	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
farmall LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3106 Ranch PL. 33541	Po Box 766 Lond Otakes \$1.33539
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
Jack Rell	28 €
Jack Reil	
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 33559  and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	
Page 1 of 2	· ·

effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mar "MGRM" = M	nager Ianaging Member	Name and Address:
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior	MGRM	<u> </u>	PO BOX 2452
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior		<del></del>	
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior			O7 JA
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior		<del></del>	AHASSE AHASSE
	<i>(</i> 77 )		ma i
	CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	ve date, if other than th	e date of filing: (OPTIONALE)
niur: andm	CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must lee date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONALE)
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	CLE V: Effective of the control of t	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constraints.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior  er or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)